
Alfa Wassermann Key Contacts

4 Henderson Drive, West Caldwell, NJ 07006                                                                                          Phone: 800-220-4488                                                                                                                                Website: www.AlfaWassermannUS.com

Additional Contacts
Mark Gnagy
Vice President of Sales and Marketing
mgnagy@alfawassermannus.com
201-452-6883

Elizabeth Boyle
Director of Sales  
eboyle@alfawassermannus.com
603-834-8115
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John Husted

Business Development Manager

AZ, IA,ID, No. IL, MI, MN, MT, ND, 

NE, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WI, WY

630-881-9011

jhusted@alfawassermannus.com

 

Jennifer Yeakley

Business Development Manager

AK, AR, CA, HI, LA, NM, OK, TX

727-798-8212

jyeakley@alfawassermannus.com

 

Frank Pollock

Business Development Manager

AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, VA

803-622-7881

fpollock@alfawassermannus.com

 

Steve Wilson

Business Development Manager

CO, Southern IL, IN, KS, KY, MO, MS, OH, 

TN, WV

270-668-3605

swilson@alfawassermannus.com

 

Elizabeth Boyle*

Director of Sales

CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, 

RI, VT

603-834-8115

eboyle@alfawassermannus.com

 

*interim position


